
EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\4ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No oI Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluationr

Marks

Public Procurement Requlalory Authority

Tender tor Procureme nt of Stationerv & Misc ltems
lor F .Y 2021 -22

F. No 3 ('l s)/GS/PPRA/18-19

'l2th January, 2022. time 2:30PM

As per clause ITB 23.2 of *BDs

Detail of the Bid Evaluation is as under:-
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Basis for Rejection /

Acceptance as per Rule 35
of PP Rules 2004.
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Lowest Evaluated Bidder:
l. N4/s Attique Traders found lowest for 34 Nos ltems
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